
Monday, Sept. 18 to Sunday, Oct. 15, 2017 
 
WORKING WITH OLDER ADULTS WITH 
PARKINSON’S: WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW 
 
Rebecca Gruber, BPT, MSc and Jan Goldstein-
Elman, BSc(PT), MSc 
One Step Ahead Mobility, Toronto 
Lecturers, Dept. of Physical Therapy, University of 
Toronto 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Sept 11/17 
 
Monday, Oct. 2 to Sunday, Oct. 29, 2017 
 
GRIEF INTERVENTIONS FOR SITUATIONS 
THAT IMPACT THROUGHOUT THE LIFE  
COURSE 
 
Eleanor Silverberg, BA Psych, MSW, RSW 
Director, Jade Self Development Coaching Social 
Worker, Grief Specialist for NonDeath Losses 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Sept 25/17 

 
Monday, Oct. 16 to Sunday, Nov. 12, 2017 
 
HIV AND OLDER ADULTS: PREVENTION, CARE 
AND SUPPORT  
 
Kate Murzin, MPH 
Health Programs Specialist, Realize (formerly 
Canadian Working Group on HIV and 
Rehabilitation) 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Oct 9/17 
 
 
 

Monday, Nov. 6 to Sunday, Dec. 3, 2017 
 
SOLUTION FOCUSED THERAPY FOR OLDER 
ADULTS’ LIFE TRANSITIONS 
 
Renee Climans, MSW, RSW 
Social Worker, Baycrest, Toronto 
Therapist/Counsellor, Creative Solutions, Toronto 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Oct 30/17 

 
Monday, Jan. 15 to Sunday, Feb. 12, 2018 
 
PRACTICAL MANAGEMENT OF CHALLENGING 
BEHAVIOURS IN OLDER ADULTS 
 
Mario Tsokas, BSW, RSW 
Psychogeriatric Resource Consultant, Toronto 
Rehabilitation Institute, University Health 
Network, University of Toronto   
 
Leslie Giddens-Zuker, BSW, MSW, RSW 
Geriatric Mental Health Outreach Team Clinician, 
University Health Network, University of Toronto 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Jan 8/18 
 
Monday, Feb. 5 to Sunday, Mar. 4, 2018 
 
THERAPEUTIC INTERVENTIONS FOR OLDER 
ADULTS WITH ANXIETY DISORDERS 
 
Cindy Brcko, MSW, RSW 
ABC Transitions 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Jan 29/18 
 
 

Monday, Mar 5 to Sunday, Apr 1, 2018 
 
LEGACY THERAPY AND OTHER END-OF-LIFE 
INTERVENTIONS FOR PALLIATIVE PATIENTS 
AND THEIR FAMILIES 
 
Corinne Smirle, MSW 
Affiliate Scientist, Toronto Rehabilitation Institute 
(TRI) 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Feb 26/18 
 
Monday, Apr 9 to Sunday, May 6, 2018 
 
AGE-FRIENDLY AND COMPASSIONATE CARE 
COMMUNITIES 
 
Raza Mirza, PhD 
Network Manager, National Initiative for the Care 
of the Elderly (NICE) 
 
Christopher Klinger, PhD 
Senior Research Associate, Institute for Life Course 
& Aging 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Apr 2/18 
 
Monday, May 7 to Sunday, Jun 3, 2018 
 
INTIMACY AND SEXUAL BEHAVIOUR AMONG 
OLDER ADULTS IN LONG TERM CARE 
 
Sylvia Davidson 
Manager – Occupational Therapy & Therapeutic 
Recreation, Interprofessional Practice 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon Apr 30/18 
 
 

 



Monday, Jun 4 to Sunday, Jul 1, 2018 
 
OLDER ADULTS WITH CANCER: 
PSYCHOSOCIAL INTERVENTIONS FOR 
PATIENTS AND THEIR FAMILIES 
 
Susan Blacker, MSW, RSW 
Director, Cancer Services Planning and 
Performance, St. Michael’s Hospital  
Lecturer, Division of Palliative Care and Faculty of 
Social Work, University of Toronto 
 
Sufficient enrolment deadline Mon May 28/18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Institute for Life Course and Aging has 
developed Workshops to meet the demand for 
ongoing professional development among 
healthcare workers and other professionals 
working with the aging population. 
 
Workshops are held online and are 4 weeks in 
length. They offer participants the opportunity 
to work at their own pace, interact with 
instructors and with other participants from a 
variety of perspectives and backgrounds. 
 
Workshops are only offered if there is 
sufficient enrolment by the deadline. 
 
Information and Registration are online at: 
www.aging.utoronto.ca 
 
Cost: $240 each 4 week workshop 
($120 for students & seniors) 
 
Your Time is Your Own: We suggest people 
spend 2 to 3 hours a week and login at least 2 
to 3 times a week to better engage in the 
ongoing discussion board. 
 
No Grades or Homework: There are no tests, 
or graded assignments, or homework per se, 
though the instructor may ask you to reflect 
on specific questions in order to better engage 
you in the materials. 
 
Letter of Completion: The workshops are 
informal. Instead of certificates, we send a 
letter of completion confirming that you 
participated and outlining the average time 
spent and topics covered.

 

The Institute for Life 
Course and Aging 
 
… is pleased to present the 2017-2018  
 

     ONLINE WORKSHOPS  
 
for Health Care and Other Professionals 
working with Older Adults 
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